
 

NOVEMBER 2024 TRAINING SCHEDULE 

PORT HARCOURT (Int’l Certification & Local content.) 

(A) PORT HARCOURT TRAINING CENTRE. 
 

MONTH COURSE DURATION DATE 

NOVEMBER HSE 1,2,3 

NEBOSH IGC 

DOC. CONTROL/QMS Documentation 

Behavioural Safety & Leadership 

Certified Lead Project Manager (pecb canada) 

PROCESS Safety Mgt Course – NEBOSH 

Level 6 International Diploma in Safety Engineering (IDSE) – 

GradIOSH 

 
 

ISO 45001:2018(OH&S) Lead Auditor IRCA UK 

ISO 45001:2018(OH&S) LA – Exemplar Global USA 

ISO 9001:2015(QMS) Lead Auditor IRCA UK 

ISO 9001:2015 (QMS) LA – Exemplar Global USA 

3DAYS 

11DAYS 

3DAYS 

3DAYS 

5DAYS 

5 Days 

5DAYS 

Distance Learning 

 
5 Days 

5 Days 

5 Days 

5 Days 

5 Days 

8th - 10th 

11th – 22nd 

22nd – 24th 

18th – 20th 

18th – 22nd 

25th - 29th 

Online training 

 

 
11th – 15th 

11th -15th 

25th – 29th 

25th – 29th 

18th –22nd 



 
 

 ISO 14001:2015(EMS) Lead Auditor IRCA UK 

ISO 14001:2015 (EMS) LA – Exemplar Global USA 

ISO 14001:2015(EMS) Internal Auditor 

NEBOSH IGC 

Outsourcing (Certified Mgr.) 

Risk Management- ISO 31000 

ISO 28000 (Supply Chain Security Mgt. System 

Enhancing the Skills and Competence of Accounting Officer 

Preventive Equipment Maintenance & Operations 

Accounting for Managers 

Good Customer Care Course 

Food Safety Awareness Course 

Food Safety Level 1&2 

Food Safety Level 3 

Good House Keeping 

IOSH Managing Safely, UK 

GENERAL HSE 

5 Days 

2 Days 

11 Days 

5 Days 

5 Days 

5 Days 

3 Days 

3 Days 

3 Days 

1 Day 

1 Day 

1 Day 

3 Days 

2 Days 

18th -22nd 

18th – 19th 

11th -22nd 

13th -17th 

4th – 8th 

25st- 29th 

1ST -3RD 

25th -27th 

18th -20th 

4th 

11th 

18th 

11th - 13th 

6th -7th 

4 Days 

5 Days 

25th– 29th 

25th – 29th 

 

NOTE: MCL now conducts weekend classes for ISO Lead Auditor courses. This is specifically for those who work throughout the week and can’t get 

some time off work. 

 



 
Account Name: Marvjessy Consulting, ZENITH BANK PLC, ACCT. NO: 1017355666 OR GTB, Acct no: 0560044107 

No. 122b NTA Road, Mgbuoba Road, Port Harcourt, Rivers State, Nigeria. Tel: +234(0)8094092736; 07069651301 

 


